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16 
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78
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97
94
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ESI 8:00AM
74
46
47
48
45
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98 
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38 
39 
40 
37 


50 
51 
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49 
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34 
35 
36 
82 
33 
87 

22 
23 
24 
21 

MEGA 9:00AM

SATURDAY & SUNDAY

Warm Up 2'3"
Schooling Hunter O/F
Schooling Hunter O/F
Schooling Hunter Stake
Schooling Hunter U/S

Green as Grass Hunter O/F

Green as Grass Hunter O/F
Green as Grass Hunter Stake
Green as Grass Hunter U/S

Novice Equitation O/F

Novice Equitation O/F
Novice Equitation O/F 
Novice Equitation Flat

Warm Up 2'

Short/ Long Stirrup EQ O/F
Short/ Long Stirrup Htr O/F
Short/ Long Stirrup Htr O/F
Short/ Long Stirrup EQ Flat

Warm Up

Pony Equitation
Pony Medal
Pony Hunter O/F
Pony Hunter O/F
Pony Hunter Stake
Pony Hunter U/S
Pony Equitation Flat

GSEC 2' Hunter O/F

GSEC 2' Hunter O/F
GSEC 2' Hunter O/F
GSEC 2 Hunter U/S

Warm Up
Low Hunter O/F
Low Hunter O/F
Low Hunter Stake
Low Hunter U/S

JR/ Adult Equitation O/F

JR/ Adult Hunter O/F
JR/ Adult Hunter O/F
JR/ Adult Hunter Stake
JR/ Adult Equitation U/S
JR/ Adult Equitation Flat
GHHJA Medal 

Open Hunter O/F

Open Hunter O/F
Open Hunter Stake
Open Hunter U/S 


Pre-Green Hunter O/F

Pre-Green Hunter O/F
Pre-Green Hunter Stake
Pre-Green Hunter U/S

Non Pro Hunter O/F

Non Pro Hunter O/F
Non Pro Hunter Stake
Non Pro Hunter U/S

Limit Equitation O/F

Limit Hunter O/F
Limit Hunter O/F
Limit Hunter Stake
Limit Equitation Flat
Limit Hunter U/S
Limit Medal

GSEC Hunter O/F

GSEC Hunter O/F
GSEC Hunter O/F
GSEC Hunter U/S

FUN IN THE SUN I & II

August 19 & 20

MAIN ARENA 8:30 AM

Leadline
Walk Trot Equitation
Walk Trot Horsemanship
Walk Trot Individual Test
Walk Trot Poles

Pre-Beginner EQ W/T/C
Pre-Beginner Warm Up
Pre-Beginner EQ O/F
Pre-Beginner EQ O/F
Pre-Beginner EQ O/F

Beginner Warm Up
Beginner EQ O/F
Beginner EQ O/F
Beginner EQ O/F
Beginner EQ Flat

Walk Only 



73
1
2
3
4

5
76
6
7
8

77
10
11
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9

99

D BARN 7:30 AM

29 
30 
31

64 
65 
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67 
68 
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70
71
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75
58
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60
57

14
15
16 
13

18
19
20
17

78
95
96
97
94

79
85
86 
26 
27 
28 
25 
84 

105 
106 
107 
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wheless 8:00AM
74
46
47
48
45
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87 
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Tellepsen - to follow d barn

GSEC Jumper (TFJO)
GSECJumper (TFR)
GSEC Jumper (P&S)

JR/Adult Jumper (TFJO)
JR/Adult Jumper (TFR)
JR/Adult Jumper (P&S)

Open Jumper (TFJO)
Open Jumper (TFR)
Open Jumper (P&S)

Itty Bitty Jumper (TFJO)
Itty Bitty Jumper (TFR)
Itty Bitty Jumper (P&S)

Schooling Jumper (TFJO)

Schooling Jumper (TFR)
Schooling Jumper (P&S)

SATURDAY & SUNDAY

Warm Up 2'3"
Schooling Hunter O/F
Schooling Hunter O/F
Schooling Hunter Stake
Schooling Hunter U/S

Green as Grass Hunter O/F

Green as Grass Hunter O/F
Green as Grass Hunter Stake
Green as Grass Hunter U/S

Novice Equitation O/F

Novice Equitation O/F
Novice Equitation O/F 
Novice Equitation Flat

Warm Up 2'

Short/ Long Stirrup EQ O/F
Short/ Long Stirrup Htr O/F
Short/ Long Stirrup Htr O/F
Short/ Long Stirrup EQ Flat

Warm Up

Pony Equitation
Pony Medal
Pony Hunter O/F
Pony Hunter O/F
Pony Hunter Stake
Pony Hunter U/S
Pony Equitation Flat

GSEC 2' Hunter O/F

GSEC 2' Hunter O/F
GSEC 2' Hunter O/F
GSEC 2 Hunter U/S

Warm Up
Low Hunter O/F
Low Hunter O/F
Low Hunter Stake
Low Hunter U/S

JR/ Adult Equitation O/F

JR/ Adult Hunter O/F
JR/ Adult Hunter O/F
JR/ Adult Hunter Stake
JR/ Adult Equitation U/S
JR/ Adult Equitation Flat
GHHJA Medal 

Open Hunter O/F

Open Hunter O/F
Open Hunter Stake
Open Hunter U/S 


Pre-Green Hunter O/F

Pre-Green Hunter O/F
Pre-Green Hunter Stake
Pre-Green Hunter U/S

Non Pro Hunter O/F

Non Pro Hunter O/F
Non Pro Hunter Stake
Non Pro Hunter U/S

Limit Equitation O/F

Limit Hunter O/F
Limit Hunter O/F
Limit Hunter Stake
Limit Equitation Flat
Limit Hunter U/S
Limit Medal

GSEC Hunter O/F

GSEC Hunter O/F
GSEC Hunter O/F
GSEC Hunter U/S

MAIN ARENA 9:00 AM

Leadline
Walk Trot Equitation
Walk Trot Horsemanship
Walk Trot Individual Test
Walk Trot Poles

Pre-Beginner EQ W/T/C
Pre-Beginner Warm Up
Pre-Beginner EQ O/F
Pre-Beginner EQ O/F
Pre-Beginner EQ O/F

Beginner Warm Up
Beginner EQ O/F
Beginner EQ O/F
Beginner EQ O/F
Beginner EQ Flat

Walk Only 



73
1
2
3
4

5
76
6
7
8

77
10
11
12
9

99

D BARN 7:30 AM


